ESF AIME LA PLAGNE : Chamois du 22/02/2018 a 11h45

Edité le 18/05/2024 & 07h38

Ouvreur
BAKANYI REMY
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

6.00

34.31

32.36

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.86 43.68 50.15 56.63 58.24
Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|HADDAD ALON M| 2005 BEN 53.75 52.88 Bronze 56.73
2|BERTAUD LOIC M| 2005 BEN 1:00.53 69.64 73.49
3|BARTHELEMY AURELIEN M| 2006 POU 1:03.41 76.76 80.61
4| DUPIN-CURILLON RAPHAEIL M| 2006 POU 1:06.13 83.49 87.34
5|REYFTMANN DIEGO M| 2009 MIC 1:06.75 85.02 88.87
6| DUHAUTOIS BARNABE M| 2006 POU 1:10.60 94.54 98.39
HONG EMILIE F| 2007 POU DSQ
ZERATHE ETHAN M| 2004 BEN DSQ
OUSTINOVITCH NIKITA M| 2010 MIC DSQ
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